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Week 9

Mon Nov 4 8:02pm ET

Icons Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Sweetness 11 0 0 1.000 8-0 4515 2956 3456

Breaking 7 4 0 0.636 5-3 3236 3145 2550

DiBis Dolphins 6 5 0 0.545 4-4 3250 3204 2702

JoeStradamus 6 5 0 0.545 4-4 3311 3361 2656

Over The Line 5 6 0 0.455 4-4 3122 3324 2547

Palea Kameni 5 6 0 0.455 4-4 3011 3323 2487

Cleveland Mafia 4 7 0 0.364 2-6 3262 3423 2724

The Practice Squad 1 10 0 0.091 1-7 2541 3202 2102

Legends Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Suhs Anger Management 8 3 0 0.727 6-2 3829 3178 3142

Magnum 7 4 0 0.636 4-4 3445 3315 2694

Worship The Star 6 5 0 0.545 4-4 3476 3128 2813

Dagobah Swamp Force 6 5 0 0.545 4-4 3435 3379 2824

Pappa's Moonshine 5 6 0 0.455 5-3 2991 3455 2546

PA Waggles 5 6 0 0.455 4-4 3275 3117 2637

The Greatest 4 7 0 0.364 3-5 2738 3257 2318

Mean Machine 2 9 0 0.182 2-6 2555 3225 2213

Total Points
Sweetness 3456

Suhs Anger Management 3142

Dagobah Swamp Force 2824

Worship The Star 2813

Cleveland Mafia 2724

DiBis Dolphins 2702

Magnum 2694

JoeStradamus 2656

PA Waggles 2637

Breaking 2550

Over The Line 2547

Pappa's Moonshine 2546

Palea Kameni 2487

The Greatest 2318

Mean Machine 2213

The Practice Squad 2102
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